U.S. Bankruptcy Court

Western District of Arkansas

Professional Fees Applied For/Awarded

Report Period: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

3:21-bk-71360 Brian Paul Taylor
. Apply Fees Fees Expenses Expenses
Applicant Date Request Awarded Req Award
Bushey, Jake 06/08/2023 625.00 625.00 0.00 0.00
Total 625.00 625.00 0.00 0.00
5:19-bk-72568 Gerald Snow Freeman and Laura Marie Freeman
. Apply Fees Fees Expenses Expenses
Applicant Date Request Awarded Req Award
Cox, Richard L. 06/28/2023 0.00 1045.00 0.00 150.00
Total 0.00 1045.00 0.00 150.00
5:20-bk-72139 C.R. Magness MD, PA
. Apply Fees Fees Expenses Expenses
Applicant Date Request Awarded Req Award
yitehell, Trustee Hamilion }/6/53/2023 0.00 1858.87 0.00 75.89
Total 0.00 1858.87 0.00 75.89
5:21-bk-71348 Ronnie E. Oliver and Melanie S. Oliver
. Apply Fees Fees Expenses Expenses
Applicant Date Request Awarded Req Award
Bond, Stanley 06/14/2023 14684.06 14684.06 538.54 538.54
Genovese, Nathan 06/14/2023 0.00 0.00 156.95 156.95
Hutchinson Realty 06/14/2023 0.00 2722.87 0.00 0.00
Re/Max Real Estate Results || 06/14/2023 0.00 8168.61 0.00 0.00
Total 14684.06 25575.54 695.49 695.49



https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?170813
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?165804
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?168950
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?170801

5:22-bk-70872

Jared William McGaugh and Kendra Sue McGaugh

. Apply Fees Fees Expenses Expenses
Applicant Date Request Awarded Req Award
Block Realty & Auction 06/12/2023 532.50 532.50 171.00 171.00

Total 532.50 532.50 171.00 171.00
5:22-bk-71036 Christopher W. Bass

. Apply Fees Fees Expenses Expenses
Applicant Date Request Awarded Req Award
Ferguson, J Brian 06/22/2023 1860.00 1860.00 0.00 0.00

Total 1860.00 1860.00 0.00 0.00
6:03-bk-70289 Dennis W. Thomas and Diana L. Thomas

. Apply Fees Fees Expenses Expenses
Applicant Date Request Awarded Req Award
Cox, Richard L. 06/30/2023 0.00 8126.44 0.00 547.28

Total 0.00 8126.44 0.00 547.28
6:19-bk-73047 Raymond Marc Carozza and Ashley Michelle Carozza

. Apply Fees Fees Expenses Expenses
Applicant Date Request Awarded Req Award
Cox, Richard L. 06/16/2023 0.00 6595.00 0.00 279.59

Total 0.00 6595.00 0.00 279.59
6:21-bk-71605 Thomas E. Dexter and Tonya D. Dexter

. Apply Fees Fees Expenses Expenses
Applicant Date Request Awarded Req Award
Cox, Richard L. 06/26/2023 0.00 6362.17 0.00 690.23

Total 0.00 6362.17 0.00 690.23

Report Selection Criteria



https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172158
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172328
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?74395
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?166295
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171063

Judge: All

Case Number: All

Filing Dates between: || 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023

End of Report




